PVG 100
Proportional Valve
Technical
Information
� 520L0720 • Rev. BA • Feb 2007
Contents
PVG 100 Proportional Valve
Technical Information

17520L0720 • Rev. BB • Jun 2007
PVG 100 Proportional Valve
Technical Information
PVLP,
shock and suction valve (fitted in PVB)
Symbol Description
Setting Code
numberbar [psi]
Shock and suction
valve for port A and B.
(Not adjustable)
32 460 157B2032
50 725 157B2050
63 914 157B2063
80 1160 157B2080
100 1450 157B2100
125 1813 157B2125
140 2031 157B2140
150 2175 157B2150
160 2320 157B2160
175 2538 157B2175
190 2755 157B2190
210 3045 157B2210
230 3335 157B2230
240 3480 157B2240
250 3625 157B2250
265 3843 157B2265
280 4061 157B2280
300 4351 157B2300
320 4641 157B2320
350 5075 157B2350
Modules and code numbers
18 520L0720 • Rev. BB • Jun 2007
PVG 100 Proportional Valve
Technical Information